Auburn Recreation District
Men’s “E/F” 5X5 Basketball
Winter 2015 (REVISED)

>>>> Games are played at both Regional and ARD/Recreation Gyms. “Please check your schedule carefully”
Please call (530) 885-8461 if directions are needed.

>>>> The teams with the best two records will compete in a one game championship.

>>>>  All participants are to abide by the “Athletic Code of Conduct” at all times. Copies are available at ARD.

>>>>  Adult Sports League Line: (530) 885-8461, Option 7.

>>>> Game times and dates are subject to change.

NOTE: The games in BOLD will be played at the ARD/Recreation Gym. Please check schedule carefully!

Teams:

1. Air Ballers 5. CCPI 9. Elevation Zone

2. Chiller Bees 6. Omaha 10. Those Guys

3. PCB 7. Orazabas 11. Parkside Church

4. Gett Buckettz 8. Packard’s Players

Thursday, January 8 Thursday, January 15 Thursday, January 22
6:30pm 11lvs.2 6:30pm 8vs.3 6:30pm 9vs. 11
7:30pm 10vs. 3 7:30pm 9vs. 2 7:30pm 8vs. 1
8:30pm 9vs. 4 8:30pm 10vs. 1 8:30pm 7 vs. 2
8:30pm 8vs.5 8:30pm 7vs.4 8:30pm 6vs.3
9:30pm 7 vs. 6 9:30pm 6vs.5 9:30pm 5vs.4
Bye 1 Bye 11 Bye 10
Thursday, January 29 Thursday, February 5 Thursday, February 12
6:30pm 6vs. 1 6:30pm 7vs.9 6:30pm 6vs. 8
7:30pm 7vs. 11 7:30pm 6vs. 10 7:30pm 5vs.9
8:30pm 8vs. 10 8:30pm 5wvs. 11 8:30pm 2vs.1
8:30pm 5vs. 2 8:30pm 3vs. 2 8:30pm 3vs. 11
9:30pm 4vs.3 9:30pm 4vs. 1 9:30pm 4vs. 10
Bye 9 Bye 8 Bye 7
Thursday, February 19 Thursday, February 26 Thursday, March 5
6:30pm 5vs.7 6:30pm 1vs.9 6:30pm 3vs.5
7:30pm 1lvs. 11 7:30pm 3vs.7 7:30pm 2vs.6
8:30pm 3vs.9 8:30pm 2vs. 8 8:30pm 1lvs.7
8:30pm 2vs. 10 8:30pm 11vs. 10 8:30pm 11vs.8
9:30pm 4vs. 8 9:30pm 4vs. 6 9:30pm 10vs.9
Bye 6 Bye 5 Bye 4
Thursday, March 12 Thursday, March 19 Thursday, March 26
6:30pm 9vs. 8 6:30pm 1vs.3 PLAYOFFS-TBA
7:30pm 1lvs.5 7:30pm 8vs.7

8:30pm 1lvs.6 8:30pm 10vs.5

8:30pm 10vs.7 8:30pm 9vs. 6

9:30pm 2vs.4 9:30pm 11vs.4

Bye 3 Bye 2



